DATA SHEET
Elegant Wall with double extention rear module
H:4U-20U W:600xD:450 + 150mm
H:4U-20U W:600xD:600 + 150mm
PN: ELGWXXU6045EKCC110 (Elegant Wall 19" xxU W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention Rear Module)
ELGWXXU6060EKCC110 (Elegant Wall 19" xxU W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Double Extention Rear Module)
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
satis@gunko.com.tr / export@gunko.com.tr

mm
H:1
Inner
Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
H:3
Wall
Mountin
g Hole
Distance
(mm)
ELGW04U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 4U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 177,8 259,75 134,4
ELGW07U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 7U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 311,15 393,1 267,75
ELGW09U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 9U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 400,05 482 356,65
ELGW12U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 12U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 533,4 615,35 490
ELGW16U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 16U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 711,2 793,15 667,8
ELGW20U6045EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 20U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Double Extention
Rear Module
600 600 889 970,95 845,6
Elegant Wall with Double Extention Rear Module 600 x 600 mm + 150mm
Product Code Product Description

Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
H:3
Wall
Mounting
Hole
Distance
(mm)
ELGW04U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 4U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 177,8 259,75 134,4
ELGW07U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 7U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 311,15 393,1 267,75
ELGW09U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 9U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 400,05 482 356,65
ELGW12U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 12U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 533,4 615,35 490
ELGW16U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 16U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 711,2 793,15 667,8
ELGW20U6060EKCC110 Elegant Wall 19" 20U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Ek Gövde 600 750 889 970,95 845,6
ELEGANT WALL WITH DOUBLE EXTENTION
REAR MODULE DIMENSIONS
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.